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City Council and Standing Committees Advisory Committees/Adjudicative Tribunals 

Name Mtg Freq.

Start 

Time Mtg Day

Calendar 

Ref. Name Mtg Freq. Start Time Mtg Day

Council City Council (18) B 9:30 a.m. Wed. AAC Q 6:30pm Tues.

CoC Committee of Council (16) B 9:30 a.m. Wed. ATAC BM 7:00pm Tues.

PDC-7 Planning & Development Committee B 7:00 p.m. Mon. BHB Brampton Heritage Board M 7:00pm Tues.

PDC-1 Planning & Development Committee B 1:00 p.m. Mon. CAC Citizen Appointments Committee C

GOV Governance & Council Operations Cttee. Q 9:30 a.m. Mon. BCSAC Brampton Community Safety Advisory Ctee. Q 7:00pm Thurs.

AUDIT Audit Committee Q 9:30 a.m. Tues. EAC Environment Advisory Committee BM 6:00pm Tues.

BUDGET Budget Committee C tbd BECAC Brampton Election Compliance Audit Ctee. C tbd tbd
CWkshp City Council Workshop Q 9:30 a.m. Mon. MTTF MedTech Task Force Q 4:00pm Thurs.

BSTSC Brampton School Traffic Safety Council M 9:30 a.m. Thurs.
BSHFC Brampton Sports Hall of Fame Committee M 6:30 p.m. Thurs.

For Information Only BWAC Brampton Women's Advisory Committee Q 7:00 p.m. Thurs.
RC Regional Council
R Held for Regional business BAT Brampton Appeal Tribunal M 10:00am Mon.

BAT(A) Brampton Appeal Tribunal (alternate meeting date) As required
Meeting Frequency: CoA Committee of Adjustment M 9:30am Tues.
B=Bi-weekly; M=Monthly; BM=Bi-monthly; Q=Quarterly; C= Call of the Chair
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City Council and Standing Committees Advisory Committees/Adjudicative Tribunals 

Name Mtg Freq. Start Time Mtg Day

Calendar 

Ref. Name Mtg Freq. Start Time Mtg Day

Council City Council B 9:30 a.m. Wed. AAC Q 6:30pm Tues.

CoC Committee of Council B 9:30 a.m. Wed. ATAC BM 7:00pm Tues.

PDC-7 Planning & Development Committee B 7:00 p.m. Mon. BHB Brampton Heritage Board M 7:00pm Tues.

PDC-1 Planning & Development Committee B 1:00 p.m. Mon. CAC Citizen Appointments Committee C

GOV Governance & Council Operations Cttee. Q 9:30 a.m. Mon. BCSAC Brampton Community Safety Advisory Ctee. Q 7:00pm Thurs.

AUDIT Audit Committee Q 9:30 a.m. Tues. EAC Environment Advisory Committee BM 6:00pm Tues.

BECAC Brampton Election Compliance Audit Ctee. C tbd tbd

CWkshp City Council Workshop Q 9:30 a.m. Mon. BSTSC Brampton School Traffic Safety Council M 9:30 a.m. Thurs.

BSHFC Brampton Sports Hall of Fame Committee M 6:30 p.m. Thurs.

BWAC Brampton Women's Advisory Committee Q 7:00 p.m. Thurs.

For Information Only 

RC Regional Council BAT Brampton Appeal Tribunal M 10:00am Mon.

RC-I Regional Council - Inaugural BAT(A) Brampton Appeal Tribunal (alternate meeting date) As required

R Held for Regional business CoA Committee of Adjustment M 9:30am Tues.

Meeting Frequency:

B=Bi-weekly; M=Monthly; BM=Bi-monthly; Q=Quarterly; C= Call of the Chair
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